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POCKET WIFI

1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day, 5GB/Day | UNLIMITED:
Region — : :
Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea - - - - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapo.re . ) 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - "
India 280.- 380.- 480.- = »
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

UHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Essential

2,000,000

2,000,000

100,000

2,000/2450.
gogaluiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

1,000,000

AsaUAqu

100,000

100,000

1,000/6vu.
Fogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/65u.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/63U.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6uu.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gvgalutiu 4,000

1,000/8u/¢/ga
gogaluiiu 8,000

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24v0.
gogaluiiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
3,000,000
AsDUNaU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/65u.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogalutiiu 8,000

2,000/6u0.
gvogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/g/ga
gogaluiiu 40,000

Ultimate |

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
Fogaluifiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
AsaUAquU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
godaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/¢/5a
gogaluiiiu 40,000
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MSFUK duaadoud: 2000 5000 woasdaco
ua:datGumv - i ’ 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
msgey ISMsIGumv - 3,000 5,000
AnusSuracdaUasiAsaa 5 15,000 20,000
s fponn S ~ 50,000 100,000
nswogdumsetutu =
r— s/ (un)
UHUADUWSISUTSW e
dnsudious:iusiongs:k1v 6 1dau dv 85 U SnGGmS Essential Premium  Ultimate
o FrwduBULWS:AUABMUTD 1. UDVRALDIYS:KIW 66 - 85 U 2:10u 50% = >
* yovwdUBUS:AusIBMUAS:YTUMSIO Avidudgiuunuitdon giitne 627 115 1378
o SduBUWSAURSMUTD 1. uawjﬁﬁmqsms’m 6 1édou - 10 U >ulu 50% 5 740 1378 1,748
YDV WDUIBULWSNUNBTIVA gogaluiiiu 1,500,000 vin
6 859 1,394 1,769
ﬂizmmv";‘lﬂﬁnmﬂq And, 3w, Ao, invdwnile, ganumile, 7 1] 1,467 1,860
nwgean, assnuiglande, arensuly
d ¥ H Y e 8 985 1,777 2,191
dseasussuungn, assuigulszmaugduan
i : LAy SO Sl S 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
*  HUDAISMAIUINGR{US AT LIOAUAUASD VLA IVDUlUNDUaQaUDNY
** Suus:iunolas USEN SudainAds:nusie Sina (uKksu) 10 1024 1832 2,261
« symsouANdsUs:AU voY USUN SudainAus:iude 3ida (Umsu) = il
ua: AUSMS Yov USUN aswnsiwansn Siia Bousosudd n 1,183 2,057 2,541
o n JUs:iU I’ Ausiso:dovrn i1u USUN BulaRAUs:usie Siia (uksu)
Tasasv ua: 1¥ouly 1Wulva j A USUN Sudandl fo Sida (Uksu) Mmsuaiidu 12 1,202 2,085 2,576



